by Honeywell
SECTION 6: page 6
6 . 1 :  V I G I LO N  C O M PA C T
Control Panel
ORDER CODES
Control Panel  COMPACT-24
LCD Repeat panel COMPACT-RPT
Flush fixing frame COMPACT-FLUSH

SECTION 6: page �2
6
ORDER CODES
 Manual Call Point (Glass) S4-34800
  Manual Call Point (Glass) S4-34842
with Protective cover
  Resettable Element for MCP S4-34890
(Pack of 10)
 Glass for MCP (Pack of 10) S4-34891
  Protective cover for MCP S4-34892
(Pack of 10)
  Surface Back Box for MCP S4-34895
(Red Plastic) (Pack of 10)
MCP with Key Switch 34807
An addressable call point with
a response time less than 1